
Eastburn 29-A

Start 8-25-16
2 soil 2 Finish 8-29-16
6 clay/rock 8
4 lime 12
82 shale 94
10 lime 104
8 shale 112
40 lime 152
7 shale 159 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  649’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

17 lime 176
4 shale 180
24 lime 204

182 shale 386
14 lime 400
48 shale 448
33 lime 481
28 shale 509
15 lime 524
10 shale 534
7 lime 541
15 shale 556
4 lime 560
20 shale 580
20 bkn sand 600 odor
5 oil sand 605 show
17 oil sand 622 good show
4 dk sand 626 show
29 shale 655 T.D.
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